2013 06 04 15 29 32
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY
REFILE

LOCATION BOX #

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST ¢ SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES
074857 DATE: 06-04-13 PAGE # 1
03481  BENNETT TUELLER & JOHNSON LLC

801-438-2000

1h

2013 06 04 15 29 32

GIVE TO

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

REFILE

09caa 1135 BOX
1712C 2387 BOX
1732A 2381 BOX
27K31 719 BOX
31A2C 2566 BOX
31A2D 2562 BOX
31A2E 2565 BOX
47L2B 2569 BOX
47L2C 2568 BOX
OTHER:

SIGNATURE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS .
Warehouse Refile
# OF FILES:

# OF CARTONS:

0o

O0TBCD
011M2I
0l11M2C
O0OSRL
0127XG
0127XD
0127XH
0127TH
0127TG

DATE:




